
BUILD YOUR CAREER:
Se sei studente universitario o sei in cerca di lavoro,

MyES dedica il mese di MARZO a te e al tuo futuro!

1 MESE DI INGLESE È IN OMAGGIO!

Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills
Transferable Skills
Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills
Transferable Skills
Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills
Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills
Transferable Skills

Emails: Click to Apply

Emails: Click to Apply

Emails: Click to Apply

Emails: Click to Apply

09:00    
10:30     
13:00                      
15:00              
18:00                      
19:30                      

09:00    
10:30     
13:00                      
15:00              
18:00                      
19:30                      

09:00    
10:30     
13:00                      
15:00              
18:00                      
19:30                      

09:00    
10:30     
13:00                      
15:00              
18:00                      
19:30                      

Emails: Click to Apply                       
Which Exam? (English)
Success in IELTS

Which Exam? (Italian)
Zoom Time                  

Zoom Time

Which Exam? (Italian)
Emails: Click to Apply
Success in IELTS
Which Exam? (English)

Which Exam? (Italian)
Emails: Click to Apply
Success in IELTS
Zoom Time
Which Exam? (English)

Emails: Click to Apply                       
Which Exam? (English)

Zoom Time
Which Exam? (Italian)
Success in IELTS

Speed Interviews
Speed Interviews
Speed Networking
Speed Networking
Speed Interviews
Speed Networking

Speed Networking
Speed Networking
Speed Interviews
Speed Interviews
Speed Networking
Speed Interviews

Speed Interviews
Speed Interviews
Speed Networking
Speed Networking
Speed Interviews
Speed Networking

Speed Networking
Speed Networking
Speed Interviews
Speed Interviews
Speed Networking
Speed Interviews

WORKSHOP 1 WORKSHOP 2 WORKSHOP 3 WORKSHOP 4

10/03

16/03

22/03

25/03


