

Se sei studente universitario o sei in cerca di lavoro, 1 MESE DI INGLESE È IN OMAGGIO!

WORKSHOP 1	WORKSHOP 2	WORKSHOP 3	WORKSHOP 4
09:00 Emails: Click to Apply	Speed Interviews		10/03
10:30 Which Exam? (English)	Speed Interviews	Transferable Skills	10/03
13:00 Success in IELTS	Speed Networking		
15:00	Speed Networking	Transferable Skills	
18:00 Which Exam? (Italian)	Speed Interviews	Transferable Skills	
19:30 Zoom Time	Speed Networking	Transferable Skills	Emails: Click to Apply
09:00 Zoom Time	Speed Networking		10/00
10:30	Speed Networking	Transferable Skills	16/03
13:00 Which Exam? (Italian)	Speed Interviews		
15:00 Emails: Click to Apply	Speed Interviews	Transferable Skills	
18:00 Success in IELTS	Speed Networking	Transferable Skills	Emails: Click to Apply
19:30 Which Exam? (English)	Speed Interviews	Transferable Skills	
09:00	Speed Interviews	Transferable Skills	
10:30 Which Exam? (Italian)	Speed Interviews		22/03
13:00 Emails: Click to Apply	Speed Networking	Transferable Skills	
15:00 Success in IELTS	Speed Networking		
18:00 Zoom Time	Speed Interviews	Transferable Skills	
19:30 Which Exam? (English)	Speed Networking	Transferable Skills	Emails: Click to Apply
09:00 Emails: Click to Apply	Speed Networking	Transferable Skills	
10:30 Which Exam? (English)	Speed Networking	Hunsierable skills	25/03
13:00	Speed Interviews	Transferable Skills	20/00
15:00 Zoom Time	Speed Interviews Speed Interviews		
18:00 Which Exam? (Italian)	Speed Interviews Speed Networking	Transferable Skills	
19:30 Success in IELTS	Speed Interviews	Transferable Skills	Emails: Click to Apply
Juccess III ILLI 3	speed interviews	Translelable skills	Emails. Click to Apply